## Bluff Park Neighborhood Association Meeting

## WWW.BLUFFPARKAL.ORG

The Bluff Park Neighborhood Web Site that's for, about and by **Bluff Park, Alabama** 

Date: Tuesday 09/12/06 Time: 7:00 pm Bluff Park Community School Cafeteria 569 Park Avenue

Due to the recent increase in the rate of crimes in the Bluff Park area, the Bluff Park Neighborhod Association has re-formed. If you are a resident of Bluff Park, please join us for this important meeting. In attendance will be Hoover Council members, members of the Hoover Police Department and others . For more information, please visit the new web site that's for, about and by Bluff Park, Alabama:

WWW.BLUFFPARKAL.ORG